
Number First Last Position Hometown Prov. Email Grad Year Committed To
3 Tanner Hart Attack Orangeville Ontario tanner.hart@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
4 Baxter Burman Attack Orangeville Ontario baxter.burman@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
5 Turner Hames Hay Mms Midfield Oakville Ontario turner.hames@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
8 Camden Hare Goalie Oakville Ontario camden.hare@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
9 Charlie Packard PACK erd Attack Oakville Ontario charlie.packard@thehillacademy.net 2027/28

11 Cooper Campbell Defence Caledon Ontario cooper.campbell@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
12 Gage Thompson Midfield Rockwood Ontario gage.thompson@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
13 Dash Adams Defence Akwesasne Ontario dash.adams@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
18 Nolan Sanderson Midfield Orangeville Ontario nolan.sanderson@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
21 Luke Cleland CLEE + land (not Clell-and) Defence Carlisle Ontario luke.cleland@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
23 Jack Mullins LSM Tottenham Ontario jack.mullins@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
24 Oscar Reistetter Oscar RY + stet + her Attack Milton Ontario oscar.reistetter@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
25 Patrick McCullough Defence Belleville Ontario patrick.mccullough@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
26 Porter Crossman Faceoff Carnduff Saskatchewan porter.crossman@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
27 Brady Dixon Defence Orangeville Ontario brady.dixon@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
28 Garnet Schultz LSM Oakville Ontario garnet.schultz@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
31 Cameron Volk Goalie Regina Saskatchewan cameron.volk@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
82 Luke Jutzin Midfield Rochester New York luke.jutzin@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
33 Bowen Downey Attack Rockwood Ontario bowen.downey@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
35 Evan Miller Midfield Orangeville Ontario evan.miller@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
41 Robert Kee Key Faceoff Orangeville Ontario robert.kee@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
46 Cooper Cosmo Midfield Orangeville Ontario cooper.cosmo@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
47 Aiden Kellough Kell low Goalie Orangeville Ontario aiden.kellough@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
49 Jaxson Francey Midfield Inglewood Ontario jaxson.francey@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
51 Kyle Cleland CLEE + land (not Clell-and) Attack Carlisle Ontario kyle.cleland@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
55 Kenyon Shenandoah Ken Yin Shen AN DOUGHA Midfield Cornwall Island Ontario kenyon.shenandoah@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
62 Ryden Bomberry Midfield Oshweken Ontario ryden.bomberry@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
72 Cole Cartan Midfield Newmarket Ontario cole.cartan@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
74 Brodie Haynes Midfield Georgetown Ontario Brodie.haynes@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
77 Vincent Ward Attack Limehouse Ontario vincent.ward@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
80 Finn Merrill Midfield Caledon Ontario finn.merrill@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
88 Landon Dupuis-David Midfield Cornwall Ontario landon.david@thehillacademy.net 2026/27
89 Ezra Nephew Midfield Cattaraugus Territory Seneca Nation, USA ezra.nephew@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
90 Jacob Kallay Attack Orangeville Ontario jacob.kallay@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
91 Levi Spindler Midfield West Porters Lake Nova Scotia levi.spindler@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
95 Zachary Stride Defence Milton Ontario zachary.stride@thehillacademy.net 2027/28
96 Luke Soloman Defence Melancthon Ontario luke.soloman@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
97 Sebastian Danelon DAN Elon Midfield Orangeville Ontario sebastian.danelon@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
98 Jaxon Robson Goalie Guelph Ontario jaxon.robson@thehillacademy.net 2028/29
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